EXCITING NEWS
Initiation, service fees and  T&Cs apply.
Capitec Bank Limited. FSP46669/NCRCP13
APPLY FOR CREDIT
WITH CAPITEC AT OUR STORES
BuildwareBuildwareBuildware HardwareHardwareHardware
SOLAR GEYSER
Electrical Element

Green/white
 2200w
R299.90
LS 29022
GET A 2M TABLE CLOTH FOR FREE WHEN YOU BUY ANY TABLE
Foshan 18 Inch
R399.90
YLS18
Pedestal Fan
R449.90
STAND93
Orient 18"
LED Flood Light
LARS SOLAR LED LIGHTS
R549.90
100w - LSF100
LED Street Light
R449.90
80w - LSS80
LED
Street Light
 Pole
R99.90
LRSLP
R99.90
30w - LRS30W
R279.90
100w - LRS100W
R79.90
20w - LRS20W
R499.90
150w - LRS150W
Lars Led
Flood Light
R59.90
10w - LRS10W
R139.90
50w - LRS50W
R599.90
200w - LRS200W
Laduma Folding Table Hdpe
R699.90
LFT180WDBK
R799.90
150w - LSF150
R999.90
200w - LSF200
R1 099.90
250w - LSF250
R599.90
150w - LSS150
R849.90
180w - LSS180

5pc Set
 Foam Roller
R24.90
50mm - 2FR
R29.90
100mm - 4FR
R39.90
75mm - EPB75
R19.90
38mm - EPB38
R14.90
25mm - EPB25
R29.90
50mm - EPB50
R29.90
38mm - ELPB38
R24.90
25mm - ELPB25
R24.90
38mm - PPB38
R19.90
25mm - PPB25

R79.90
VN 0795
Red Wool
R79.90
VN 5895
Velvet
R79.90
VN 9959
Silvline
R79.90
VN 6635
Wool Max
R9.90
12mm - EPB12
R14.90
12mm - ELPB12
Econo
R12.90
19mm - EPB19
Pro
R12.90
12mm - PPB12
R14.90
19mm - PPB19
Elite
R19.90
19mm - ELPB19
PAINT BRUSH ELITE
R59.90
ELPB3
Paint brush 3set